FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORDATION FO	TRADEMARKS ONLY	
`		
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼ ▼	▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office: P 1. Name of conveying party(ies): CENTURY TECHNOLOGY, INC. Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving Name: _UNEX CORPORATION	g party(ies): ON 17 NORTH State: NJ ZIP: 07430
■ Assignment	☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other <u>CORPORATION</u> If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite designation is attached; (Designations must be a separate docu Additional name(s) & address(es) attached	d States, a domestic representative — Yes St No ment from Assignment)
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	B. Trademark Regis 2,182,711 tached? ☐ Yes 逐 No	tration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: MICHAEL J. STRIKER Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications a registrations involved:	
Street Address: 103 EAST NECK ROAD City: RUNTINGTON State: NY ZIP: 11743	8. Deposit account number: 19-4675	to deposit account
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. MICHAEL J. STRIKER Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any a	APRIL 5, 2004 Date

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For value received, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged:

Century Technology, Inc. 333 Route 17 North Mahwah, NJ 07430 USA

hereby assigns and transfers all of its right, title and interest in and to the following trademark registration, together with the goodwill symbolized by the said Trademark Registration:

Trademark Reg. No.: 2,182,711 Registered: August 18, 1998

To the following company:

UNEX CORPORATION 333 Route 17 North Mahwah, NJ 07430 USA

Century Technology, Inc.

Dated 3-30-04

Name: John. K. Funklers

TRADEMARK REEL: 002825 FRAME: 0992

POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby appoints Michael J. Striker whose Postal Address is 103 East Neck Road, Huntington, New York 11743, Telephone No. (631) 549 4700 as Registrant's designated representative with respect to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,182,711 registered on August 18, 1998 upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

Registrant further appoints Michael J. Striker of 103 East Neck Road, Huntington, New York 11743 a member of the bar of the State of New York, to prosecute the above Registration, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith.

Signature 3-31-04
Unex Corporation

RECORDED: 04/05/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002825 FRAME: 0993